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1 ERR T #MEF Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
B A 5

Specialist iz Bl E A
Reg. No. Full Name Registered Practising Address
SB-00055 i 5 3C A%
LO, CHING MAN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK
SB-00054 A A%
TSE, KWAN YIU DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK
DEREK

Bt

Qualification

YNV R
BACHELOR OF DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG
KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL
AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE
OF DENTAL SURGEONS
DIPLOMA OF
MEMBERSHIP IN ORAL
AND MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF EDINBURGH

T AR RE AR e e (1 Y AR
SRR

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE
OF DENTAL SURGEONS
OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF ORAL
AND MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

s B BB B Bt 1 CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG
KONG ACADEMY OF
MEDICINE (DENTAL
SURGERY)

EBREFREL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG
KONG

DIPLOMA OF
MEMBERSHIP IN ORAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF EDINBURGH

AR A LR e (PRSI
SRR R

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE
OF DENTAL SURGEONS
OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF ORAL
AND MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

At AR R B B e 1 CF B
FELLOW OF THE HONG
KONG ACADEMY OF
MEDICINE (DENTAL
SURGERY)
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Year

2006

2011

2012

2015

2015

2007

2011

2015

2015
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